ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40   | Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: o�  ce@alf-sensor.com
© Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
253
Data Recorder

254
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
SRD-99
A B
Interface
RS485 Interface  in series RS485
USB Interface USB
D
EXAMPLE OF PROPER CONNECTION
SRD-99-S3-WA-8-USB-D
Data recorder SRD-99, power supply 230 V (85 – 260 V), 8 analog inputs, interface USB with additional transparent door
with key
Voltage
S1 19 – 50 VDC
S2 16 – 35 VAC
S3 85 – 260 VAC
A
C D E
Type of inputs
WA Analog input 0/4 – 20 mA
RTD Input RTD (Pt100, Pt500, Pt1000)
B
Number of inputs
1 1 input
4 4 input
8 8 input
C
Additional accessories
U/4 Converter  SRS-U/4-Z45 (USB/RS-485)
2/4 Converter  SRS-2/4-Z45 (RS-232/RS-485)
D Door with key STD-99 (IP 42)
E
Version with current inputs Version with PT inputs